
Center at RA 18 18 19.3136502  DEC -11 08 48.320145

CONT: J1818-11  IPOL  43186.490 MHZ  J1818-1108.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 21-JUL-2017 00:25:00

Cont peak flux =  3.5298E-02 JY/BEAM
Levs = 3.530E-04 * (-15.7, 15.75, 31.50, 63.00)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
40 20 0 -20 -40

50

40

30

20

10

0

-10

-20

-30

-40

-50


